Meeting date: June 11, 2020
Start time: 4PM
LOCATION: Zoom meeting (email Christine Stevens for link, cmstevensma@gmail.com)

Committee name: Gleason Public Library Trustees

Agenda

Open Session

1.

2.

3.

4.

Approve May minutes
Director’s Report
FY21 budget discussions with FinCom
Web site funding and status—Jennifer to present responses to questions from last time
Federal census update
Staffing
Programs
a. Poetry contest results
b. Summer reading final program
Set next meeting date

Adjourn





